

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:AS.No.83 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	
	15.02.2023	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant present and seeks time. No representation on behalf of the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to get ready for disposal of the matter. Post on 02.03.2023. <u>TMR,J</u> SAK	