

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:AS.No.83 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	
	20.03.2023	<u>TMR,J</u> Sri.V.Anjana Reddy, learned counsel, representing on behalf of learned counsel for appellant and seeks two weeks' time that he informed to other side. Post after two weeks. <u>TMR,J</u> Kgm	