

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.83 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	27.06.2024	<u>TMR,J</u> No representation on both sides. Both the parties are directed to get ready by next adjournment for disposal of the matter. List the mater after two (2) weeks. <u>TMR,J</u> ASR	

--	--	--	--